

CR-104 of 2021

Order No. 18

Dated-12.05.2023

Today is fixed for evidence b/c.

Complainant is present by filing separate hazira.

Sole accused person on C/B is present by filing hazira.

To 23.06.2023 for evidence b/c.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.