

CR-104 of 2021

Present: Sri Sourav Subba,Ld JM-II,in-charge of this court.

Order No.19

Dated-23.06.2023

Today is fixed for evidence b/c.

Complainant is present by filing hazira.

Sole accused person on C/B is absent by petition u/s-317 of Cr.P.C.

No witness is present.

Ld P.O is on leave.

To 20.07.2023 for evidence b/c.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M(I/C).,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M(I/C).,
Dinhata.