

CR-104 of 2021

Present: Sri. P.Bose Ld. JM-I, In-charge of this court.

Order No-22

Dated-08.09.2023

Today is fixed for evidence b/c.

Complainant is present by filing hazira.

Ld advocate for the sole accused person on C/B is present by filing hazira.

Ld regular P.O is on leave.

To 30.09.2023 for evidence b/c.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.